July 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

3 5 6
7 8 9 10 1112 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 20 30 31

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 ‘_h 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 27 28 29 30

m.iwl.s_:,._n.a_z
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29

6 7 oli._b_ : uml
13 14 ;
20 21 22

27

November 2024

F_ Sa

28 | 29 wo

December 2024

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1] 23] 4567

10 11 12 13 14

o ..

2024-2025 ALLEN COUNTY ESC SCHOOL CALENDAR

4 Independence Day

13 New employee orientation
20 Staff meeting & Work Day
21-22 Teacher/Staff Inservice
26 First Day of School

2 Labor Day

25 Last Day of 1st Qtr (44 Days)

7 Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences 4-7 pm
8 Parent/Teacher Conf. (8 am-noon) - No School
22 P.D. - No School for Students

27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School

20 Two-Hour Early Dismissal for P.D.
23-31 Christmas Break - No School

Calendar Templates by Vertex42.com

January 2025

Su M Tu W Th F Sa

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 A 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Tu W Th F

4 5 6 71|

June 2025

W Th Sa

w 4 5 , il
0 11 12 13 | 14
177 18 19 20 21
24 | 25| 26 _ _

1,2&3 New Year's Day Obs - No School
6 School Resumes

16 Last Day of 2nd Qtr. (45 Days)
17 Staff Prof. Dev. - No School
20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

17 Presidents' Day - No School

20 Last Day of 3rd Qtr. (42 Days)
21 Staff Prof. Dev. - No Schoal

17-21 Spring Break

26 Memorial Day - No School
28 Last Day of School (44 Days)
29 Teacher Work Day

Make-up Hours if Necessary:
Feb. 17, April 17, May 29, 30, & June 2

https://www.vertex42.com/calendars/



July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

Total in Program

13
20
21-22
26

25

~

22
27-29

20
23-31

1-3

16

17

20

17

20
21

17-21

26

28
29

Allen County Educational Service Center
2024-25 Calendar
Students

Holiday 0
New employee orientation

Opening Meeting & Work Day (New Employee Orientation)
Staff Inservice

First Day of School 5
Labor Day- No School 20
Last day of first quarter (44 Days) 23

Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences (4-7 pm)
Parent/Teacher Conferences (8 am — noon) No School
P.D. — No School for Students

Thanksgiving Break- No School 16

Two-Hour Early Dismissal for P.D.
Christmas Break- No School 15

New Year’s Day Observation — No School

School Resumes

Last day of second quarter (45 Days)

Staff Professional Development — No School

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School 18

Presidents’ Day- No School 19

Last day of third quarter (42 Days)
Staff Professional Development — No School 20

Spring Break- No School 19
Memorial Day- No School
Last day of School (44 Days)

Teacher Work Day 19

174

Hours (days + 2 P/T conf. days + 2 Prof. Mtg.) x 6 — (2-hr. early out) = 1066

Faculty

20

23

18

15

19

19

21

19

20

182

*Make up hours if needed: Cancelation of 2-hour early dismissals, Feb. 17, April 17, May 29, 30 June & 2.



