## 2024-2025 ALLEN COUNTY ESC SCHOOL CALENDAR

June  Make-up Hours if Necessary: Feb. 17, April 17, May 29, 30, & June 2	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	December  20 Two-Hour Early Dismissal for P.D.  23-31 Christmas Break - No School	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
May  26 Memorial Day - No School  28 Last Day of School (44 Days)  29 Teacher Work Day	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	November  7 Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences 4-7 pm  8 Parent/Teacher Conf. (8 am-noon) - No School  22 P.D No School for Students  27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School	November 2024  Su M Tu W Th F Sa 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
17-21 Spring Break	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	25 Last Day of 1st Qtr (44 Days)	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
20 Last Day of 3rd Qtr. (42 Days) 21 Staff Prof. Dev No School	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31  April 2025	2 Labor Day October	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 October 2024
17 Presidents' Day - No School  March	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28  March 2025	13 New employee orientation 20 Staff meeting & Work Day 21-22 Teacher/Staff Inservice 26 First Day of School	Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 28 27 28 29 30 31 September 2024
1,2&3 New Year's Day Obs - No School 6 School Resumes 16 Last Day of 2nd Qtr. (45 Days) 17 Staff Prof. Dev No School 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School	Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31  February 2025	July 4 Independence Day  August	Jul M Tu 1 2 8 9 15 16 22 23 29 30 Augu

Calendar Templates by Vertex42.com

## Allen County Educational Service Center 2024-25 Calendar

			Students	Faculty
July	4	Holiday	0	0
August	13 20 21-22	New employee orientation Opening Meeting & Work Day (New Employee Staff Inservice	Orientation)	
	26	First Day of School	5	8
September	2	Labor Day- No School	20	20
October	25	Last day of first quarter (44 Days)	23	23
November	7 8 22 27-29	Evening Parent/Teacher Conferences (4-7 pm) Parent/Teacher Conferences (8 am – noon) No P.D. – No School for Students Thanksgiving Break- No School		18
December	20 23-31	Two-Hour Early Dismissal for P.D. Christmas Break- No School	15	15
January	1-3 6 16 17	New Year's Day Observation – No School School Resumes Last day of second quarter (45 Days) Staff Professional Development – No School	18	19
February	20 17	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School  Presidents' Day- No School	19	19
March	20	Last day of third quarter (42 Days)	15	
	21	Staff Professional Development – No School	20	21
April	17-21	Spring Break- No School	19	19
May	26 28	Memorial Day- No School Last day of School (44 Days)		
	29	Teacher Work Day	19	20
Total in Program			174	182

Hours (days + 2 P/T conf. days + 2 Prof. Mtg.) x 6 – (2-hr. early out) = 1066

<sup>\*</sup>Make up hours if needed: Cancelation of 2-hour early dismissals, Feb. 17, April 17, May 29, 30 June & 2.